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CHECK CHECK ACCOUNT INVOICE

   NUMBER DATE       VENDOR               NUMBER                        DESCRIPTION                                                                            AMOUNT

    65483 02/01/2024 AMAZON 199 E 33 6399 58 001 0 11 000 Misc. supplies for students.  (Brenda Young-HS Nurse's Office) INVOICES            483.48

1MK6-HTRP-J7GM/1PKJ-XM6R-L4CP

    65483 02/01/2024 AMAZON 199 E 31 6399 00 001 0 38 000 Office supply needs. (Zach Leonard-CCMR)            578.78

    65483 02/01/2024 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 11 000 Small group materials supplies            304.90

    65483 02/01/2024 AMAZON 461 E 61 6399 00 999 0 99 000 Supplies for Food Pantry            175.45

    65483 02/01/2024 AMAZON 461 E 61 6399 00 999 0 99 000 Supplies for Food Pantry            268.42

    65483 02/01/2024 AMAZON 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Window Latches for Maintenance             65.18

    65483 02/01/2024 AMAZON 199 E 33 6399 00 041 0 99 000 Life Skills supplies             83.42

    65483 02/01/2024 AMAZON 461 E 61 6499 00 999 0 99 000 Items for LISD Clothing Closet from Premier and Mitch Hall Donations            657.65

INVOICES 1CJM-9GPY-349L/1NLH-H4HF-CGW4   CREDIT 1J7X-PMLQ-1YXP

    65483 02/01/2024 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 30 000 Supplies for NE SEL Room - K Gonzalez            380.03

    65483 02/01/2024 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 11 000 supplies, pencils, marker please see attachment -E.Barron            603.02

    65483 02/01/2024 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 22 001 0 11 000 Misc. supplies for classroom instruction. (Janet Spencer-Science) INVOICES          2,077.78

1NFV-H3XR-GF9W/1DT3-X6CC-194X

    65484 02/01/2024 ANDERSON'S ALPHABET 199 E 23 6399 00 105 0 99 000 Pre-K Diplomas             61.95

    65486 02/01/2024 AT&T MOBILITY 199 E 41 6259 00 750 0 99 000 IPAD & HOTSPOT SERVICE 2023-2024 SCHOOL YEAR            227.94

    65487 02/01/2024 ATMOS ENERGY 199 E 51 6259 04 906 0 99 000 Gas Usage for 2023-2024 School Year NACCT#3055992683          2,097.88

    65488 02/01/2024 BRACKEEN, AMANDA 199 E 53 6411 01 901 0 11 000 Meals for TCEA in Austin from 2/3-5/2024            134.00

    65489 02/01/2024 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 81 001 0 91 000 Helmets, belts, socks  (Vanessa Hernandez-Softball)          1,331.99

    65489 02/01/2024 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 000 Baseball uniforms  (Steve Garcia-Baseball)          6,625.00

    65489 02/01/2024 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 000 Foam corner pad-extra padding for gym. (Gregg Moreland-Athletics)            810.00

    65490 02/01/2024 CARRION, SONIA 199 E 13 6411 06 001 0 11 000 Staff meals at TMEA in San Antonio on Feb. 7-10. (Sonia Carrion-Band)            203.00

    65491 02/01/2024 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 11 6399 70 001 0 22 000 Printer cartridges for Cosmo lab.  (Jana Napper-Cosmo)            758.34

    65492 02/01/2024 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6259 01 906 0 99 000 Water Bill for 2023-2024 School Year          2,465.78

    65493 02/01/2024 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 52 6219 00 999 0 99 000 Reimbursement - Psych Evaluation for J. Martinez            300.00

    65494 02/01/2024 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 51 6239 33 999 0 99 000 2023 - 2024 ANNUAL BILLING NETWORK INFRASTRUCTURE TECHNOLOGY (NIT)          7,465.00

    65495 02/01/2024 ERWIN, CHRISTI 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 PASSENGER VEHICLE TRAVELING TO LUBOCK W TEACHERS WAS NOT FUELED MS ERWIN             30.00

HAD TO USE PERSONAL CARD TO FUEL REIMBURSEMENT FOR HER

    65496 02/01/2024 FLETCHER, DARLA 199 E 53 6411 01 901 0 11 000 Meals for TCEA in Austin from 2/3-5/2024            134.00

    65497 02/01/2024 Floydada Lady Winds 180 E 36 6412 81 001 0 91 000 Entry fee for tournament on Feb. 29-March 2 in Floydada. (Vanessa            350.00

Hernandez-Softball)

    65498 02/01/2024 GARFIELD, ADELINA 199 E 23 6411 00 103 0 99 000 Reimbursement for Registration for TMEA 2024 in San Antonio - A.Garfield             70.00

    65499 02/01/2024 GARFIELD, ADELINA 199 E 23 6411 00 103 0 99 000 Per Diem for TMEA 2024 in San Antonio on 02/7/24-02/10/24- A.Garfield            222.00

    65500 02/01/2024 GREENWOOD ISD 180 E 36 6412 73 001 0 91 000 Entry fee for JV tournament at Greenwood on Feb. 23-24.  (Steve            375.00

Garcia-Baseball)

    65501 02/01/2024 INSURICA 199 E 41 6299 03 750 0 99 000 PROPERTY/HEALTH INSURANCE CONSULTING FEE 2023-2024 SCHOOL YEAR          6,250.00

    65502 02/01/2024 INTERQUEST DETECTION 199 E 52 6299 00 999 0 99 000 Contraband Detection Services            350.00

    65503 02/01/2024 JAMF SOFTWARE 199 E 11 6399 36 001 0 11 000 jamf Connect Implementation for HS          4,160.50

    65504 02/01/2024 JONES SCHOOL SUPPLY 199 E 23 6399 00 105 0 99 000 End of the Year Awards            767.85
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    65505 02/01/2024 LAMESA ISD OPERATING 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 Coffee Creamer For maint             98.49

    65506 02/01/2024 LAMESA MAILING/PACKI 199 E 41 6399 03 750 0 99 000 Mailing Service - 2023-2024 School Year          1,689.83

    65507 02/01/2024 LAMESA TIRE & BATTER 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Tire for Batting Cave at Baseball Field             35.00

    65507 02/01/2024 LAMESA TIRE & BATTER 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 U BOLT FOR NUM 30             20.00

    65507 02/01/2024 LAMESA TIRE & BATTER 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 TIRE REPAIR NUM 38             23.50

    65508 02/01/2024 MCCULLEY, TREVOR 199 E 36 6411 06 041 0 99 000 Meals  - Tx Music Educators Assoc Convention - T McCulley 02/07-10/24            256.00

    65509 02/01/2024 MONAHANS-WICKETT-PYO 180 E 36 6412 74 001 0 91 000 Entry fee for JV tennis tournament in Monahans on Thursday, Feb. 8th            175.00

(Jose Lucio-Tennis)

    65510 02/01/2024 MONAHANS-WICKETT-PYO 180 E 36 6412 74 001 0 91 000 Entry fee for Varsity tennis tournament in Monahans on Friday, Feb. 9th.            175.00

(Jose Lucio-Tennis)

    65511 02/01/2024 MOORE, KATHY 199 E 11 6299 00 999 0 23 OT0 OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY SERVICES - 2023-2024 SCHOOL YEAR          5,043.00

    65512 02/01/2024 Moore, Ted 199 E 23 6299 00 999 0 99 000 SIMPLE, NOT EASY TRAINING          2,776.95

    65513 02/01/2024 MSB CONSULTING GROUP 199 E 21 6299 00 999 0 11 000 Tx SHARS Medicaid Administration            235.29

    65514 02/01/2024 NCS PEARSON INC 199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 23 000 Pearson Assessment/Q-Global            341.00

    65515 02/01/2024 O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 GAS TREATMENT             94.43

    65515 02/01/2024 O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE 199 E 34 6249 00 908 0 99 000 COOLANT LEAK FOR UNIT 30  INVOICES            891.64

1704-281711/1704-281645/1704-281441/1704-281525/1704-281524/1704-281533

CREDIT 1704-281591

    65515 02/01/2024 O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 DSL TREATMENT FOR BUSES AND VEHICLES             69.95

    65516 02/01/2024 PEDROZA, KEVIN 199 E 36 6412 47 001 0 22 000 Meals for Regional FCCLA competition in Lubbock on Feb. 8-10. (Kevin            672.00

Pedroza-FCS/FCCLA)

    65516 02/01/2024 PEDROZA, KEVIN 199 E 36 6419 00 001 0 22 000 Meals for Regional FCCLA competition in Lubbock on Feb. 8-10. (Kevin             84.00

Pedroza-FCS/FCCLA)

    65516 02/01/2024 PEDROZA, KEVIN 199 E 36 6411 47 001 0 22 000 Meals for Regional FCCLA competition in Lubbock on Feb. 8-10. (Kevin             84.00

Pedroza-FCS/FCCLA)

    65517 02/01/2024 RAMIREZ, EDFRAIN 199 E 36 6411 06 041 0 99 000 MEALS - TMEA CONVENTION 02/07-10/24            256.00

    65518 02/01/2024 SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY 199 E 33 6399 00 041 0 99 000 Nurse Supplies - Middle School            142.25

    65519 02/01/2024 SELLERS, JAMIE 199 E 53 6411 01 901 0 11 000 Meals for TCEA in Austin from 2/3-5/2024            134.00

    65520 02/01/2024 SELLERS, KATRINA 199 E 53 6411 01 901 0 11 000 Meals for TCEA in Austin from 2/3-5/2024            134.00

    65521 02/01/2024 SNYDER HIGH SCHOOL 180 E 36 6412 75 001 0 91 000 Entry fee for boy's tournament in Snyder on Feb. 2-3. (Jason Froman-Golf)            300.00

    65522 02/01/2024 STOCK AND PETAL 199 E 41 6499 01 750 0 99 000 PLANT AND FLOWERS - JULIAN ESCOTO FUNERAL            200.00

    65523 02/01/2024 TARPLEY MUSIC COMPAN 199 E 11 6395 06 001 0 11 000 Flute Instruments. (Sonia Carrion-Band)          3,700.00

    65524 02/01/2024 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 11 000 Laminating film for HS use. (Israel Carrera-HS)            623.97

    65525 02/01/2024 TECTA AMERICA - CS L 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 ROOF LEAK REPAIR - DEAP          2,500.00

    65526 02/01/2024 Tejeda, Ruben 199 E 51 6249 00 908 0 99 000 muffler replaced            350.00

    65527 02/01/2024 TEX-OMA BUILDERS SUP 429 E 52 6299 00 999 4 99 SEC Install AiPhone Cable and Access Control Onsite At DAEP, High School,         10,493.42

Middle School, North, and South.

    65527 02/01/2024 TEX-OMA BUILDERS SUP 199 E 52 6399 00 999 0 99 000 SALTO Padlocks (10) and Smart Cards (250)          1,568.15

    65527 02/01/2024 TEX-OMA BUILDERS SUP 199 E 53 6299 00 999 0 99 000 Access Control Remote Access Training - J Sellers            250.00
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    65527 02/01/2024 TEX-OMA BUILDERS SUP 199 E 81 6629 00 999 0 99 000 FIELD HOUSE GATE INSTALLATION          6,825.47

    65528 02/01/2024 TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLIC 199 E 41 6299 00 750 0 99 000 CLEARING HOUSE RECORD RETRIEVAL - SCHOOL YEAR 2023-2024              4.00

    65529 02/01/2024 ULINE 199 E 11 6399 70 001 0 22 000 Lab supplies   (Jana Napper-Cosmo)          1,010.40

    65531 02/01/2024 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES - HIGH SCHOOL            850.45

    65531 02/01/2024 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES - NORTH ELEMENTARY          2,026.38

    65531 02/01/2024 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES - SOUTH ELEMENTARY          2,366.09

    65531 02/01/2024 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES - HIGH SCHOOL          3,420.28

    65531 02/01/2024 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES - BASEBALL & SOFTBALL FIELDS            547.07

    65531 02/01/2024 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES - MIDDLE SCHOOL            710.19

    65532 02/01/2024 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 429 E 52 6399 00 999 4 99 SEC WHITE VINYL DECAL NUMBERS FOR DOORS - ALL CAMPUSES            763.00

    65533 02/01/2024 WTAMU CAREER SERVICE 199 E 41 6499 01 750 0 99 000 WTAMU Educator's Expo Registration            210.00

    65534 02/01/2024 YATES CARPET INC 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 LSA 2 Pallets of Stereovision-Vectograph Lightware Carpet - High School Office          5,490.60

and Classroom

    65535 02/02/2024 Hawley Athletics 180 E 36 6412 82 001 0 91 000 Entry fee for meet in Hawley on Feb. 8th. (Michael Aleman-Powerlifting)            600.00

    65536 02/02/2024 SYSCO WEST TEXAS 240 E 35 6639 00 909 0 99 000 MULTI-COOK OVEN FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL AND HIGH SCHOOL         31,492.04

    65537 02/08/2024 ACE SPRAY EQUIPMENT 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 High Pressure Pump            790.00

    65539 02/08/2024 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 47 001 0 22 000 Pressure canner and canning supplies. (Kevin Pedroza-FCS/Culinary)            235.88

    65539 02/08/2024 AMAZON 199 E 33 6399 00 041 0 99 000 Nurse Supplies - M DeSantos             95.64

    65539 02/08/2024 AMAZON 199 E 31 6399 00 041 0 99 000 Nurse Supplies - M DeSantos             68.02

    65539 02/08/2024 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 45 001 0 22 000 Misc. items needed for shop security, instruction  (Matt Rocha-General          1,977.53

Construction)INVOICES 1J3F-GYN9-CRWW/13CL-WJ76-KH7H

    65539 02/08/2024 AMAZON 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 WD.40 FOR DOORS AND LOCKS USAGE             69.86

    65539 02/08/2024 AMAZON 199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 000 Central Office Supplies            407.33

    65539 02/08/2024 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 31 001 0 22 000 Welding supplies needed for shop instruction. (Matt Hogg-Welding)          1,496.93

    65540 02/08/2024 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 23 000 Supplies for SPED Department            214.39

    65541 02/08/2024 ANDREWS HIGH SCHOOL 180 E 36 6412 75 001 0 91 000 JV boy's entry fee for tournament in Andrews on Feb. 15th. (Jason            200.00

Froman-Golf)

    65542 02/08/2024 ARAMARK  CHICAGO LOC 240 E 35 6299 00 909 0 99 000 FOOD SERVICE MANAGEMENT COMPANY FEES - 2023-2024 SCHOOL YEAR         65,567.54

    65543 02/08/2024 Berry Therapy Soluti 199 E 11 6219 00 999 0 23 PT0 Physical Therapy Services 2023-2024 School Year            743.76

    65544 02/08/2024 BOLINGER,SEGARS, GIL 199 E 41 6212 00 750 0 99 000 AUDITED FINANCIAL STATEMENTS FOR 2022-2023          5,000.00

    65545 02/08/2024 BPA-Texas Associatio 199 E 36 6411 51 001 0 22 000 Registration for BPA SLC.  (Lisa Telchik-VOE/BPA)             80.00

    65545 02/08/2024 BPA-Texas Associatio 199 E 36 6412 51 001 0 22 000 Registration for BPA SLC.  (Lisa Telchik-VOE/BPA)          1,680.00

    65545 02/08/2024 BPA-Texas Associatio 199 E 36 6419 51 001 0 22 000 Registration for BPA SLC.  (Lisa Telchik-VOE/BPA)            160.00

    65546 02/08/2024 BRENTON CY SCROGGINS 199 E 36 6299 25 001 0 99 000 Clinician fee for workshop in Denver City on Feb. 17th  (Tommy            250.00

Rodgers-Theatre/OAP)

    65547 02/08/2024 BSN SPORTS 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 23 000 Uniforms for Unified track team. (Amber Johnson/Stacy Stewart-SPED)          1,209.00

    65547 02/08/2024 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 72 001 0 91 000 Shorts and backpacks  (Skye Torres-Volleyball)          1,739.00

    65547 02/08/2024 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 74 001 0 91 000 Wilson tennis balls.  (Jose Lucio-Tennis)            840.00

    65548 02/08/2024 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 23 000 Black , Cyan , Magenta , Yellow Toner Cartridge- L.Hamilton            636.76
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    65549 02/08/2024 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 Landfill Tickets 2023-2024             22.80

    65551 02/08/2024 CLAIBORNE'S SUPERMAR 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 99 000 Drinks/items for staff inservice.  (Israel Carrera-Office)             46.70

    65551 02/08/2024 CLAIBORNE'S SUPERMAR 199 E 23 6499 00 041 0 99 000 School board appreciation E. Vasquez 1/19/24             88.06

    65551 02/08/2024 CLAIBORNE'S SUPERMAR 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 WATER FOR MAINT., TRANSP., AND BUS BARN OFFICE            112.50

    65551 02/08/2024 CLAIBORNE'S SUPERMAR 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 WATER FOR MAINT., TRANSP., AND BUS BARN OFFICE            112.50

    65551 02/08/2024 CLAIBORNE'S SUPERMAR 461 E 61 6499 00 999 0 99 000 Supplies for BPA Concession Stand - Claibornes Lunch            267.10

002098771049/006078241228

    65551 02/08/2024 CLAIBORNE'S SUPERMAR 199 E 41 6499 00 701 0 99 000 Employee Appreciation             60.01

    65553 02/08/2024 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 DREMEL ELECTRIC ENGRAVER FOR ENGRAVING TOOLS AND EQUIP MANT AND TRANSP.             17.50

    65553 02/08/2024 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 DREMEL ELECTRIC ENGRAVER FOR ENGRAVING TOOLS AND EQUIP MANT AND TRANSP.             17.49

    65553 02/08/2024 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 MS Key Cab and Fire Pull             19.46

    65553 02/08/2024 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Material for Rm 214 Remodel at HS             49.87

    65553 02/08/2024 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 For HS Flag Pole and Breakers             26.41

    65553 02/08/2024 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Material for Rey's Office Desk              1.92

    65553 02/08/2024 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Guard for Baseball Concession Stand Door Key for Baseball Lights             34.39

    65554 02/08/2024 Dawson County Tax As 199 E 34 6499 00 908 0 99 000 vehicle and trailer registrations 47,48,49,5,22             66.50

    65555 02/08/2024 DIMMITT HIGH SCHOOL 180 E 36 6412 82 001 0 91 000 Entry fee for meet in Dimmitt on Feb. 15th  (Michael Aleman-Powerlifting)            300.00

    65556 02/08/2024 EICHELBAUM WARDELL H 199 E 41 6211 00 701 0 99 000 JANUARY - LEGAL FEES            858.00

    65557 02/08/2024 El Teatro Campesino 199 E 36 6498 25 001 0 99 000 Royalty for music. (Tommy Rodgers-Theatre/OAP)             75.00

    65558 02/08/2024 EMPIRE PAPER COMPANY 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 PAPER TOWELS AND LINERS FOR BUS BARN SHOP AND BUSES            185.30

    65559 02/08/2024 ETC LITE, LLC 199 E 41 6299 00 750 0 99 000 1095-C PRINTING AND SHIPPING            995.80

    65560 02/08/2024 Evan-Moor Educationa 199 E 11 6399 21 105 0 30 000 Daily Reading Comprehension Review and Daily Language Review 1st & 2nd            165.51

grade - B Wright

    65562 02/08/2024 Frenship Powerliftin 180 E 36 6412 82 001 0 91 000 Breakfast and lunch meals for meet on Jan. 27th in Frenship   (Michael            416.00

Aleman-Powerlifting)

    65563 02/08/2024 GEBO CREDIT CORPORAT 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Employee Appreciation             89.49

    65564 02/08/2024 GIBBS PRINTING 199 E 23 6399 00 041 0 99 000 window envelopes E. Vasquez            237.18

    65569 02/08/2024 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Paint Sprayer for Maintenance            174.59

    65569 02/08/2024 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Disposable Respirator, Steel Switch Boxes and Spray Sock Coverups             39.70

    65569 02/08/2024 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Receptacles and Wall Plates for Rey's Office             19.74

    65569 02/08/2024 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Field House Turf at HS             69.19

    65569 02/08/2024 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Painting Supplies             80.07

    65569 02/08/2024 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Inventory for Grounds            165.79

    65569 02/08/2024 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Nails to Remodel Room 214             13.94

    65569 02/08/2024 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Carbide Bit to Remodel Room 214 at HS             13.17

    65569 02/08/2024 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Material for HS Remodel Room 214             66.62

    65569 02/08/2024 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Supplies for Maintenance             26.90

    65569 02/08/2024 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Paint and Supplies for Maintenance            117.70

    65569 02/08/2024 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Supplies for Maintenance             34.92
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    65569 02/08/2024 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 11 6399 45 001 0 22 000 Spring semester shop instruction supplies. (Matt Rocha-Construction            655.87

Trades) INV #'S 54379/54981/55043/55148

    65569 02/08/2024 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Painting Supplies             27.15

    65569 02/08/2024 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Supplies for Woodshop             48.48

    65569 02/08/2024 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 11 6399 31 001 0 22 000 Open PO for welding instruction supply purposes  (Matt Hogg-Welding)             76.43

    65569 02/08/2024 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Supplies for Maintenance             30.80

    65569 02/08/2024 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Supplies for Maintenance             55.31

    65569 02/08/2024 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 36 6399 25 001 0 99 000 Misc. start up supplies for Theatre/OAP  (Tommy Rodgers-Theatre/OAP) INV            528.56

#'S 54366/54408/54768/55141/55185

    65569 02/08/2024 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Gorilla Tape for HS-Maintenance             87.25

    65569 02/08/2024 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Material for Cabinets-Shop Use             18.91

    65569 02/08/2024 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Supplies For Repair At High School              2.41

    65570 02/08/2024 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SE 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Supplies for Maintenance          1,277.46

    65570 02/08/2024 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SE 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Supplies for Greenhouse             31.08

    65573 02/08/2024 M&M EXTERMINATORS 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 Bed Bug Treatment at South Elementary-Rm 50            169.00

    65573 02/08/2024 M&M EXTERMINATORS 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 Monthly Rodent Control-District Wide            978.00

    65574 02/08/2024 MORELAND, GREGG 180 E 36 6411 71 001 0 91 000 Reimbursement for ticket to UIL State Boys basketball tournament on March            164.21

7-9  (Gregg Moreland-Boys Basketball)

    65575 02/08/2024 MSB CONSULTING GROUP 199 E 21 6299 00 999 0 11 000 Tx SHARS Medicaid Administration            366.87

    65576 02/08/2024 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 starting fluid for bus              7.19

    65576 02/08/2024 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 SHOP SUPPLIES FOR BUSES AND VEHICLES INV. 578688, 578689            407.77

    65577 02/08/2024 NASCO 199 E 11 6399 24 001 0 22 000 Quote for ring supports for class use. (Tpmmy Doederlein-Plant & Soil            425.00

Science)

    65578 02/08/2024 Ottaberry Consulting 199 E 11 6299 00 999 0 23 VI0 Visual Impairment Services 2023-2024            718.75

    65579 02/08/2024 PERMIAN BASIN REGION 199 E 41 6495 00 701 0 99 000 MEMBERSHIP DUES 2023-2024            100.00

    65580 02/08/2024 Premier Ford Of Lame 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 INDICATOR SPRING FOR VEHICLE 47             84.40

    65581 02/08/2024 Proximity Learning 199 E 11 6299 06 001 0 11 000 HIGH SCHOOL GEOMETRY & ALEGBRA II 2023-2024 SCHOOL YEAR         12,420.54

    65582 02/08/2024 QuaverEd 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 11 000 Renewal Music Curriculum-A Garfield            937.50

    65583 02/08/2024 RITCHIE, JOY 199 E 11 6299 00 999 0 23 SPE SPEECH THERAPIST 2023-2024 SCHOOL YEAR          1,410.00

    65584 02/08/2024 SAUSEDA, FRANKIE JR 199 E 61 6411 00 999 0 99 000 Meals for TSPRA Conference - F Sauseda            240.00

    65585 02/08/2024 SKILLSUSA INC 199 E 36 6495 00 001 0 22 000 Member dues for SkillsUSA. (Ruiz-Napper-D. Martinez-Rocha/CTE)INVOICES          1,088.00

M405123/M406532/M406533/M406534

    65586 02/08/2024 SNYDER HIGH SCHOOL 180 E 36 6412 75 001 0 91 000 Entry fee for girl's golf in Snyder on Feb. 16-17. (Jason Froman-Golf)            300.00

    65587 02/08/2024 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 23 000 SPED office supplies            433.82

    65587 02/08/2024 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 000 Central Office Supplies            344.49

    65587 02/08/2024 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 001 0 11 000 Copier Lease Charges - 2023-2024 School year          1,048.03

    65587 02/08/2024 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 041 0 11 000 Copier Lease Charges - 2023-2024 School year            698.68

    65587 02/08/2024 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 103 0 11 000 Copier Lease Charges - 2023-2024 School year            524.01

    65587 02/08/2024 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 105 0 11 000 Copier Lease Charges - 2023-2024 School year            938.50
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    65587 02/08/2024 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 240 E 35 6269 00 909 0 99 000 Copier Lease Charges - 2023-2024 School year            174.67

    65587 02/08/2024 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 180 E 36 6269 00 901 0 91 000 Copier Lease Charges - 2023-2024 School year            174.67

    65587 02/08/2024 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 51 6269 00 907 0 99 000 Copier Lease Charges - 2023-2024 School year            174.67

    65587 02/08/2024 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 41 6269 00 750 0 99 000 Copier Lease Charges - 2023-2024 School year            349.34

    65588 02/08/2024 TWILIGHT ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Breaker and Receptacle for Culinary Class at HS             44.14

    65589 02/08/2024 United Laboratories, 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Urinals for District          1,332.28

    65590 02/08/2024 WALKER SIMS OIL COMP 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 FUEL FOR BUSES AND VEHICLES UNLEADED AND DIESEL          6,861.39

    65591 02/08/2024 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 199 E 41 6499 00 750 0 99 000 Sign-Ring Bell for Front Office             70.00

    65591 02/08/2024 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 99 000 Estimate for t-shirts for Senior Serve  (Israel Carrera-HS)            390.00

    65592 02/08/2024 WJH STUDENT COUNCIL 180 E 36 6411 76 041 0 91 000 Staff and student meals at Muleshoe tournament on Jan. 18 and 20. (Liz             64.00

Castro-MS Girls Basketball)

    65592 02/08/2024 WJH STUDENT COUNCIL 180 E 36 6412 76 041 0 91 000 Staff and student meals at Muleshoe tournament on Jan. 18 and 20. (Liz            256.00

Castro-MS Girls Basketball)

    65593 02/12/2024 TASBO 199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 000 Registration for TASBO 2024 Engage Annual Conference in Houston, Tx from          1,095.00

02/18-24/2024 - AJ

    65594 02/12/2024 TASBO 199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 000 Registration for TASBO 2024 Engage Annual Conference in Houston, Tx from          1,065.00

02/18-24/2024 - CR

    65595 02/12/2024 TASBO 199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 000 Registration for TASBO 2024 Engage Annual Conference in Houston, Tx from          1,065.00

02/18-24/2024 - MR

    65596 02/12/2024 TASBO 199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 000 Registration for TASBO 2024 Engage Annual Conference in Houston, Tx from            840.00

02/18-24/2024 - DG

    65597 02/12/2024 TASBO 199 E 51 6411 00 907 0 99 000 Conference and Courses And Workshops Registration for Rey Gonzales on          1,065.00

2/19-20/2024 for TASBO

    65598 02/14/2024 A-Z Bus Texas LLC 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 REAR HEATER FOR GUARD NUM 25, EXTRA HEATER MOTA CREDIT MEMO #CMTX57              3.61

APPLIED IN THE AMOUNT OF 292.10

    65599 02/14/2024 ABCO FIRE PROTECTION 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 Annual Fire Sprinkler System Inspection, Fire Pump Inspection and Annual          4,200.00

Backflow Inspection.

    65601 02/14/2024 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 70 001 0 22 000 Misc. supplies for Cosmo instruction. (Jana Napper-Cosmo) INV #'S            665.50

1FJ3-XFD7-GDC9 & 1KT3-9XDN-CGJK

    65601 02/14/2024 AMAZON 199 E 33 6399 00 103 0 99 000 Amazon- Nurse Supplies Please see Attachment-V. Soliz            341.04

    65601 02/14/2024 AMAZON 180 E 36 6399 82 001 0 91 000 Uniforms   (Michael Aleman-Powerlifting)            311.43

    65601 02/14/2024 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 49 001 0 22 000 Supplies for class instruction and for Skills. (Dora Martinez-Law            864.92

Enforcement/Forensics) INV #'S 1M3T-1DV6-RD97 & 1KHC-HNWF-1F77

    65601 02/14/2024 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 23 000 Supplies for classroom. (Amber Johnson-SPED)            295.96

    65601 02/14/2024 AMAZON 199 E 52 6399 00 999 0 99 000 SRO's - EARPIECE            126.94

    65602 02/14/2024 ATMOS ENERGY 199 E 51 6259 04 906 0 99 000 Gas Usage for 2023-2024 School Year         26,090.38

    65603 02/14/2024 BALCO SYSTEMS INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 FIRE ALARM MONITORING - 2023-2024 SCHOOL YEAR INV #'S            708.00

28337/28338/28339/28340

    65604 02/14/2024 BIG COUNTRY BG 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 BG SUPERCHARGE 11 BUSES            462.00
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    65605 02/14/2024 BRUCE THORNTON AIR C 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 Replaced Boards On Breakers At High School.          5,795.50

    65606 02/14/2024 CARE TECH 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 Replaced Control and Programmed at North Hot Box and HS Drink Cooler            907.65

    65606 02/14/2024 CARE TECH 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 Replaced fan cycling switch and added refrigerant at HS walk in cooler            906.09

    65607 02/14/2024 CARRION, SONIA 199 E 36 6411 06 041 0 99 000 Sonia Carrion Reimbursement 11/17/2023 meals             43.92

    65607 02/14/2024 CARRION, SONIA 199 E 36 6412 06 041 0 99 000 Sonia Carrion Reimbursement 11/17/2023 meals             64.50

    65608 02/14/2024 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 color ink cartridges            342.18

    65609 02/14/2024 Champion Energy Serv 199 E 51 6259 03 906 0 99 000 Electricity Charges for 01/02/24 - 01/29/24             47.13

    65610 02/14/2024 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6259 01 906 0 99 000 Water Bill for 2023-2024 School Year          2,454.63

    65611 02/14/2024 CREATIVE PRODUCT SOU 199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 99 DAR DARE SUPPLIES            452.05

    65612 02/14/2024 DC Supply, LLC 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 New Battery for Grounds Truck            250.00

    65613 02/14/2024 DIGITAL ASSURANCE CE 199 E 41 6299 00 750 0 99 000 DAC Annual Fee          2,000.00

    65614 02/14/2024 Evan-Moor Educationa 199 E 11 6399 21 103 0 30 000 Daily Reading Comprehension-Bayli Wright            248.26

    65615 02/14/2024 GARCIA, DANIELLE 199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 000 Per Diem for TASBO 2024 Engage Annual Conference on 02/18-24/2024 in            483.00

Houston, Tx

    65616 02/14/2024 GIBBS PRINTING 199 E 31 6399 00 001 0 99 000 Quote for mailing envelopes for counselor's office. (Israel          1,179.00

Carrera-Counselor Office)

    65617 02/14/2024 GONZALES, REYNALDO 199 E 51 6411 00 907 0 99 000 Meals for TASBO Conference in Houston from 02/18-24/2024            483.00

    65618 02/14/2024 INTERQUEST DETECTION 199 E 52 6299 00 999 0 99 000 Contraband Detection Services            350.00

    65619 02/14/2024 JERABEK, AMY 199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 000 Per Diem for TASBO 2024 Engage Annual Conference on 02/18-24/2024 in            483.00

Houston, Tx

    65620 02/14/2024 JONES, TRENTON 180 E 36 6411 76 001 0 91 000 Staff meals at UIL Girls state Basketball tournament in San Antonio on            285.00

Feb. 28-March 3. (Trenton Jones-HS Girls Basketball)

    65621 02/14/2024 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6411 06 001 0 99 000 Band breakfast meals for All Region on Jan. 26-27 in Lubbock.  (Sonia             50.00

Carrion-Band)

    65621 02/14/2024 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6412 06 001 0 99 000 Band breakfast meals for All Region on Jan. 26-27 in Lubbock.  (Sonia            140.00

Carrion-Band)

    65621 02/14/2024 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6411 06 001 0 99 000 Band meals at All-Region tryouts on Jan. 18th  (Sonia Carrion-Band)             44.10

    65621 02/14/2024 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6412 06 001 0 99 000 Band meals at All-Region tryouts on Jan. 18th  (Sonia Carrion-Band)            382.20

    65621 02/14/2024 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6419 06 001 0 99 000 Band meals at All-Region tryouts on Jan. 18th  (Sonia Carrion-Band)             14.70

    65622 02/14/2024 LAMESA TIRE & BATTER 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 sensors for number 69            439.80

    65622 02/14/2024 LAMESA TIRE & BATTER 199 E 34 6249 00 908 0 99 000 TIRE REPAIR ON NUMBER 70             23.50

    65623 02/14/2024 MORRISON SUPPLY CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Genwire 6 ft. Flexicore Closet Auger            793.92

    65624 02/14/2024 MSB CONSULTING GROUP 199 E 21 6299 00 999 0 11 000 Tx SHARS Medicaid Administration            368.22

    65625 02/14/2024 OKLAHOMA D.A.R.E. OF 199 E 52 6411 00 999 0 30 000 BOYD - OKLAHOMA DARE CONFERENCE            175.00

    65626 02/14/2024 POCKET NURSE 199 E 11 6399 58 001 0 22 000 Misc. supplies needed for student instruction. (Steve Ruiz-CNA/Phlebotomy)          2,531.58

    65627 02/14/2024 Poka Lambro Telephon 199 E 51 6259 33 999 0 99 000 Internet & Phone Service 2023-20234  FEBRUARY 2024          2,105.42

    65628 02/14/2024 RITCHEY, DAVID 199 E 41 6411 00 701 0 99 000 Per Diem for TSPRA on 02/26 - 02/29/24 in Houston, Tx            209.00

    65629 02/14/2024 RMA TOLL PROCESSING 199 E 34 6499 00 908 0 99 000 RMA Toll Processing Bill Lic #142-6092              5.85

    65631 02/14/2024 RODRIQUEZ, MELISSA 199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 000 Per Diem for TASBO 2024 Engage Annual Conference on 02/18-24/2024 in            483.00
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Houston, Tx

    65632 02/14/2024 RUIZ, CALLI 199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 000 Per Diem for TASBO 2024 Engage Annual Conference on 02/18-24/2024 in            483.00

Houston, Tx

    65634 02/14/2024 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6249 00 001 0 11 000 Quarterly Base Rate: Copier Maintenance for 2023-2024 school year            516.25

    65634 02/14/2024 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6249 00 103 0 11 000 Quarterly Base Rate: Copier Maintenance for 2023-2024 school year            516.25

    65634 02/14/2024 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6249 00 105 0 11 000 Quarterly Base Rate: Copier Maintenance for 2023-2024 school year            516.25

    65634 02/14/2024 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6249 00 041 0 11 000 Quarterly Base Rate: Copier Maintenance for 2023-2024 school year            516.25

    65634 02/14/2024 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 Quarterly Base Rate: Copier Maintenance for 2023-2024 school year            516.25

    65634 02/14/2024 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 41 6249 00 750 0 99 000 Quarterly Base Rate: Copier Maintenance for 2023-2024 school year            516.25

    65634 02/14/2024 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 180 E 36 6249 00 999 0 91 000 Quarterly Base Rate: Copier Maintenance for 2023-2024 school year            516.25

    65634 02/14/2024 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6249 00 001 0 28 DAE Quarterly Base Rate: Copier Maintenance for 2023-2024 school year            258.12

    65634 02/14/2024 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6249 00 041 0 28 DAE Quarterly Base Rate: Copier Maintenance for 2023-2024 school year            258.13

    65634 02/14/2024 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6249 00 004 0 26 LSA Quarterly Base Rate: Copier Maintenance for 2023-2024 school year            516.25

    65634 02/14/2024 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 21 6249 00 999 0 23 000 Quarterly Base Rate: Copier Maintenance for 2023-2024 school year            516.25

    65634 02/14/2024 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 001 0 11 000 Copier Lease Charges - 2023-2024 School year          1,048.03

    65634 02/14/2024 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 041 0 11 000 Copier Lease Charges - 2023-2024 School year            698.68

    65634 02/14/2024 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 103 0 11 000 Copier Lease Charges - 2023-2024 School year            524.01

    65634 02/14/2024 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 105 0 11 000 Copier Lease Charges - 2023-2024 School year            938.50

    65634 02/14/2024 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 240 E 35 6269 00 909 0 99 000 Copier Lease Charges - 2023-2024 School year            174.67

    65634 02/14/2024 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 180 E 36 6269 00 901 0 91 000 Copier Lease Charges - 2023-2024 School year            174.67

    65634 02/14/2024 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 51 6269 00 907 0 99 000 Copier Lease Charges - 2023-2024 School year            174.67

    65634 02/14/2024 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 41 6269 00 750 0 99 000 Copier Lease Charges - 2023-2024 School year            349.34

    65634 02/14/2024 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 001 0 11 000 Copier Lease Charges - 2023-2024 School year          1,048.03

    65634 02/14/2024 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 041 0 11 000 Copier Lease Charges - 2023-2024 School year            698.68

    65634 02/14/2024 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 103 0 11 000 Copier Lease Charges - 2023-2024 School year            524.01

    65634 02/14/2024 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 105 0 11 000 Copier Lease Charges - 2023-2024 School year            938.50

    65634 02/14/2024 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 240 E 35 6269 00 909 0 99 000 Copier Lease Charges - 2023-2024 School year            174.67

    65634 02/14/2024 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 180 E 36 6269 00 901 0 91 000 Copier Lease Charges - 2023-2024 School year            174.67

    65634 02/14/2024 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 51 6269 00 907 0 99 000 Copier Lease Charges - 2023-2024 School year            174.67

    65634 02/14/2024 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 41 6269 00 750 0 99 000 Copier Lease Charges - 2023-2024 School year            349.34

    65636 02/14/2024 TEXAS FCCLA 199 E 36 6412 47 001 0 22 000 2024 State FCCLA Leaderchip conference in Dallas.  (Kevin            466.00

Pedroza-FCS/FCCLA)

    65636 02/14/2024 TEXAS FCCLA 199 E 36 6419 00 001 0 22 000 2024 State FCCLA Leaderchip conference in Dallas.  (Kevin             35.00

Pedroza-FCS/FCCLA)

    65636 02/14/2024 TEXAS FCCLA 199 E 36 6411 47 001 0 22 000 2024 State FCCLA Leaderchip conference in Dallas.  (Kevin             35.00

Pedroza-FCS/FCCLA)

    65637 02/14/2024 TxTag 199 E 34 6499 00 908 0 99 000 Toll Charges License #1426092              3.09

    65638 02/14/2024 TXU ENERGY 199 E 51 6259 03 906 0 99 000 Electricity Service for 2022-2023 School Year INV #'S 05428336517 &         17,798.70

052003596602
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    65639 02/14/2024 UTPB 199 E 41 6499 01 750 0 99 000 UTPB New Teacher Job Fair Registration            100.00

    65640 02/14/2024 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES - HIGH SCHOOL            221.94

    65640 02/14/2024 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES - MIDDLE SCHOOL            139.92

    65641 02/14/2024 RODGERS, TOMMY 199 E 36 6411 25 001 0 99 000 Staff, student, sponsor meals for OAP festival in Amarillo on Feb. 16th.             66.00

(Tommy Rodgers-Theatre/OAP)

    65641 02/14/2024 RODGERS, TOMMY 199 E 36 6412 25 001 0 99 000 Staff, student, sponsor meals for OAP festival in Amarillo on Feb. 16th.            572.00

(Tommy Rodgers-Theatre/OAP)

    65641 02/14/2024 RODGERS, TOMMY 199 E 36 6419 00 001 0 99 000 Staff, student, sponsor meals for OAP festival in Amarillo on Feb. 16th.             22.00

(Tommy Rodgers-Theatre/OAP)

    65642 02/14/2024 RODGERS, TOMMY 199 E 36 6411 25 001 0 99 000 Staff and student meals for OAP in Denver City on Feb. 17th. (Tommy             33.00

Rodgers-OAP)

    65642 02/14/2024 RODGERS, TOMMY 199 E 36 6412 25 001 0 99 000 Staff and student meals for OAP in Denver City on Feb. 17th. (Tommy            286.00

Rodgers-OAP)

    65643 02/14/2024 TELCHIK, LISA 199 E 36 6411 51 001 0 22 000 Staff and student meals at State BPA in Corpus Christi on Feb. 26-March 2.            374.00

(Lisa Telchik-VOE/BPA)

    65643 02/14/2024 TELCHIK, LISA 199 E 36 6412 51 001 0 22 000 Staff and student meals at State BPA in Corpus Christi on Feb. 26-March 2.            612.00

(Lisa Telchik-VOE/BPA)

    65644 02/14/2024 TELCHIK, LISA 199 E 36 6411 51 001 0 22 000 Staff and student meals at State BPA Leadership conference in Corpus            896.00

Christi on Feb. 28-March 2. (Lisa Telchik-VOE/BPA)

    65644 02/14/2024 TELCHIK, LISA 199 E 36 6412 51 001 0 22 000 Staff and student meals at State BPA Leadership conference in Corpus          2,736.00

Christi on Feb. 28-March 2. (Lisa Telchik-VOE/BPA)

    65645 02/15/2024 MULESHOE GOLF 180 E 36 6412 75 001 0 91 000 Entry fee for girls golf at Muleshoe tournament on 2/26/24.  (Jason            200.00

Froman-Golf)

    65646 02/15/2024 MULESHOE GOLF 180 E 36 6412 75 001 0 91 000 Entry fee for boys golf at Muleshoe tournament on Feb. 27th. (Jason            200.00

Froman-Golf)

    65647 02/15/2024 SKILLSUSA TEXAS 199 E 36 6412 00 001 0 22 000 Conference registration contest entry fees for Feb. 23-24 in Odessa. (CTE          3,400.00

teachers) INVOICES S111547/S111560/S111557/S110739

    65648 02/15/2024 WEST TEXAS CHAPTER 180 E 36 6299 73 001 0 91 000 Baseball Official on 02/10/2024 for Ray Garcia            100.00

    65649 02/15/2024 WEST TEXAS CHAPTER 180 E 36 6299 73 001 0 91 000 Baseball Official on 02/10/2024 for Lee Cardona            100.00

    65651 02/15/2024 Ickes, Haley 199 E 36 6299 00 041 0 91 000 Haley Ickes cheer clinic and driver expense            192.21

    65652 02/15/2024 Magallan, Ava 199 E 36 6299 00 041 0 91 000 Ava Magallan cheer clinic            150.00

    65655 02/27/2024 MOJICA, MICHAEL 199 E 34 6411 00 908 0 99 000 BPA WED. FEB. 28 THRU MARCH 1, 2024            236.00

    65656 02/27/2024 RODRIQUEZ, JOE 199 E 34 6411 00 908 0 99 000 BPA WED. FEB. 28 THRU MARCH 1, 2024            236.00

    65669 02/29/2024 Citibank 199 E 23 6399 55 041 0 28 DAE SWEATSHIRTS, SHIRTS, AND LOGOS - DAEP            558.34

    65669 02/29/2024 Citibank 199 E 23 6499 00 105 0 99 000 Staff Morale            175.86

    65669 02/29/2024 Citibank 199 E 23 6399 00 103 0 99 000 Board Appreciation-K.Griffin            115.50

    65669 02/29/2024 Citibank 199 E 13 6495 00 999 0 11 000 TEXAS STATEWIDE NETWORK OF ASSESSMENT PROFESSIONALS MEMBERSHIP - B WRIGHT             40.00

    65669 02/29/2024 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 71 041 0 91 000 Coach/team travel for MS Boys Basketball. (Gregg Moreland-Athletics)            235.20

    65669 02/29/2024 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 71 041 0 91 000 Coach/team travel for MS Boys Basketball. (Gregg Moreland-Athletics)          1,641.16
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    65669 02/29/2024 Citibank 199 E 13 6411 31 001 0 22 000 Staff lodging at Monahans for welding instructor certification to be held            248.00

at Grandfalls-Royalty ISD on Jan. 30-Feb. 1st. (Matt Hogg-Welding)

    65669 02/29/2024 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 76 041 0 91 000 Coach/team travel for MS Girls Basketball. (Gregg Moreland-Athletics)             86.68

    65669 02/29/2024 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 76 041 0 91 000 Coach/team travel for MS Girls Basketball. (Gregg Moreland-Athletics)            494.02

    65669 02/29/2024 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 82 001 0 91 000 Coach/team travel for Powerlifting. (Gregg Moreland-Athletics)             19.88

    65669 02/29/2024 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 82 001 0 91 000 Coach/team travel for Powerlifting. (Gregg Moreland-Athletics)            117.84

    65669 02/29/2024 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 74 001 0 91 000 Coach/team travel for Tennis. (Gregg Moreland-Athletics)             22.65

    65669 02/29/2024 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 74 001 0 91 000 Coach/team travel for Tennis. (Gregg Moreland-Athletics)            227.40

    65669 02/29/2024 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 73 001 0 91 000 Hotel - THSBCA Coaches Convention on 01/11/24 - 01/13/24 in Round Rock, Tx            649.49

    65669 02/29/2024 Citibank 199 E 13 6411 00 001 0 11 000 Staff lodging at TCTELA conference in Round Rock on Jan. 25-28  (Christine          2,709.90

Vera-HS)

    65669 02/29/2024 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 71 001 0 91 000 Coach/team travel for HS Boys Basketball. (Gregg Moreland-Athletics)            148.60

    65669 02/29/2024 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 71 001 0 91 000 Coach/team travel for HS Boys Basketball. (Gregg Moreland-Athletics)            952.65

    65669 02/29/2024 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 63 001 0 91 000 Coach/team travel for Cheerleaders. (Kristen Carden-Cheerleaders)             83.61

    65669 02/29/2024 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 63 001 0 91 000 Coach/team travel for Cheerleaders. (Kristen Carden-Cheerleaders)            305.00

    65669 02/29/2024 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 76 001 0 91 000 Coach/team travel for HS Girls Basketball   (Gregg Moreland-Athletics)            157.51

    65669 02/29/2024 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 76 001 0 91 000 Coach/team travel for HS Girls Basketball   (Gregg Moreland-Athletics)            662.26

    65669 02/29/2024 Citibank 199 E 11 6399 47 001 0 22 000 Supplies needed for Culinary instruction. (Kevin Pedroza-FCS/Culinary)            326.29

    65669 02/29/2024 Citibank 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 99 000 Staff development breakfast on 1/8/24.  (Israel Carrera-Office)            168.46

    65669 02/29/2024 Citibank 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 99 000 Misc supplies for Senior Serve to be held on 2/5/24. (Israel            462.40

Carrera-Office)

    65669 02/29/2024 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 CARD 9719 ROSCOE, TX             36.01

    65669 02/29/2024 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 CARD 9957 HEREFORD,CARD 9792 MILSAP, TX,CARD 9719 ROUND ROCK, TX, CARD            202.47

9719 SAN ANGELO

    65669 02/29/2024 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 CARD 9792 ACKERLY TX, CARD 9792 ROUND ROCK, TX JAN 13             80.76

    65669 02/29/2024 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 CARD 9800 STERLING CITY, AUSTIN TX             74.22

    65669 02/29/2024 Citibank 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 Transportation Meeting            187.30

    65669 02/29/2024 Citibank 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 SMARTAG SECURED MOBILITY RIBBON FOR SMARTAG            196.24

    65669 02/29/2024 Citibank 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 APPRECIATION MEAL - MAINT AND TRANSPORTION            219.65

    65669 02/29/2024 Citibank 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 APPRECIATION MEAL - MAINT AND TRANSPORTION            219.65

    65669 02/29/2024 Citibank 461 E 61 6499 00 999 0 99 000 Supplies for Concession Stand - McDonalds             90.00

    65669 02/29/2024 Citibank 461 E 61 6499 00 999 0 99 000 Supplies for BPA Concession Stand - Breakfast             63.00

    65669 02/29/2024 Citibank 199 E 61 6411 00 999 0 99 000 Title 1 Part A Compliance Academy/ PFE Summit Registration            200.00

    65669 02/29/2024 Citibank 199 E 52 6399 00 999 0 99 000 SRO JOE MARTINEZ - PANTS            384.00

    65669 02/29/2024 Citibank 199 E 41 6499 00 701 0 99 000 1975 State Champion Basketball-Meal             24.00

    65669 02/29/2024 Citibank 199 E 41 6499 00 701 0 99 000 Research P-Tech School in Roscoe-Meal            208.86

    65669 02/29/2024 Citibank 199 E 21 6411 00 999 0 11 000 Hotel - Midwinter Conference 2024 on 01/27-31/2024 in Austin, TX          1,323.33

    65669 02/29/2024 Citibank 199 E 41 6411 00 701 0 99 000 Hotel - Midwinter Conference 2024 on 01/27-31/2024 in Austin, TX          1,323.33

    65669 02/29/2024 Citibank 199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 000 Hotel - Midwinter Conference 2024 on 01/27-31/2024 in Austin, TX          1,323.33
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    65669 02/29/2024 Citibank 199 E 41 6411 01 750 0 99 000 Hotel - Midwinter Conference 2024 on 01/27-31/2024 in Austin, TX          1,323.34

    65669 02/29/2024 Citibank 199 E 53 6639 00 999 0 99 000 FS.com-Power Supply for Technology Dept.          1,076.00

    65669 02/29/2024 Citibank 199 E 41 6499 00 701 0 99 000 Budget Meeting-Meal             42.90

    65669 02/29/2024 Citibank 199 E 41 6499 00 750 0 99 000 Ted Moore Training-Meal            112.65

    65669 02/29/2024 Citibank 199 E 41 6411 01 750 0 99 000 Registration-Tx. School Safety Conference - G. Nelson            350.00

    65669 02/29/2024 Citibank 199 E 41 6411 01 750 0 99 000 TASA Membership and Registration            727.00

    65669 02/29/2024 Citibank 199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 000 Hotel -TASBO 2024 Engage Annual Conference on 02/18-24/2024 in Houston, Tx            300.69

- DG

    65669 02/29/2024 Citibank 199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 000 Hotel -TASBO 2024 Engage Annual Conference on 02/18-24/2024 in Houston, Tx            300.69

- CR

    65669 02/29/2024 Citibank 199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 000 Hotel -TASBO 2024 Engage Annual Conference on 02/18-24/2024 in Houston, Tx            300.69

- AJ

    65669 02/29/2024 Citibank 199 E 31 6339 00 105 0 21 000 Torrance - Thinking Creatively w/Pictures Test Booklets            100.10

    65669 02/29/2024 Citibank 199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 000 Hotel - TASBO 2024 Engage Annual Conference on 02/18-24/2024 in Houston,            300.69

Tx - MR

    65669 02/29/2024 Citibank 199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 000 Meal for Midwinter Conference Trip             31.17

    65669 02/29/2024 Citibank 199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 000 Registration for 2024 ACET Spring Conference in San Antonio from 04/01 -            600.00

05/2024 - RM

    65669 02/29/2024 Citibank 199 E 13 6411 00 999 0 11 000 Registration for 2024 ACET Spring Conference in San Antonio from 04/01 -            600.00

05/2024 - JB

    65670 02/29/2024 ACTION PRINTING 199 E 11 6299 00 001 0 22 000 Invoice for CTE curriculum printing. (Amy Baker-Counselor)            900.87

    65672 02/29/2024 AMAZON 199 E 36 6399 25 001 0 99 000 Costumes and props   (tommy Rodgers-Theatre/OAP) INVOICES          1,286.30

1WRR-RD9X-PWN6/1R37-GLRK-19FT

    65672 02/29/2024 AMAZON 461 E 61 6399 00 999 0 99 000 Supplies for Food Pantry Deliveries and Cleaning INVOICES            420.46

1YKF-J1H6-7D17/1FH4-J1H6-7D17

    65672 02/29/2024 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 17 001 0 11 000 Graph lap boards. (Jason Froman-Math)            230.97

    65672 02/29/2024 AMAZON 244 E 11 6399 00 001 4 22 000 Equipment For Welding Certification Process          2,550.61

    65672 02/29/2024 AMAZON 199 E 41 6399 01 750 0 99 000 Job Fair/Recruiting Supplies INVOICES 1LRT-TYRV-4TK7/1QMX-7QHN-6T4J            273.89

    65673 02/29/2024 ATMOS ENERGY 199 E 51 6259 04 906 0 99 000 Gas Usage for 2023-2024 School Year ACCT 3055992683          1,299.83

    65674 02/29/2024 AUTOZONE INC 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 PARTS FOR SHOP TRUCK NUMBER 35            344.96

    65675 02/29/2024 AUTOZONE INC 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 BATTERIES FOR 17, 23,41,45 BUSES, AND VEHICLES          1,234.32

    65676 02/29/2024 Ben E. Keith Company 199 E 11 6399 47 001 0 22 000 Supplies for culinary instruction. (Kevin Pedroza-FCS/Culinary)            537.32

    65677 02/29/2024 BOYD, MICHAEL 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 Security officer at BB playoff game  (Gregg Moreland-Athletics)            105.00

    65678 02/29/2024 BRUCE THORNTON AIR C 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 Connect Air Drier to Plasma Cutter in Welding Shop            939.50

    65678 02/29/2024 BRUCE THORNTON AIR C 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 Cassette Unit and Installment         15,988.00

    65679 02/29/2024 Burmax Company, Inc. 199 E 11 6399 70 001 0 22 000 Misc. items needed for lab instruction. (Jana Napper-Cosmo)            632.62

    65680 02/29/2024 CARE TECH 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 Repaired MS Ice Machine Leak, HS Band Hall Not Producing Ice and Repaired          1,600.46

Leaks at North

    65680 02/29/2024 CARE TECH 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 Added Refrigerant 404a at HS Walk In Cooler            505.00
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    65681 02/29/2024 CASILLAS, JODEE 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 Gate worker at BB playoff games. (Gregg Moreland-Athletics)            100.00

    65682 02/29/2024 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 11 6399 22 001 0 11 000 Printer cartridges for classroom use. (Janet Spencer-Science)            861.93

    65682 02/29/2024 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 36 6399 16 041 0 99 000 Yearbook supplies color toner cartridges            793.03

    65683 02/29/2024 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6259 01 906 0 99 000 Water Bill for 2023-2024 School Year          3,403.47

    65683 02/29/2024 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 Landfill Tickets 2023-2024             27.90

    65684 02/29/2024 Clarke, Erin 199 E 36 6299 00 041 0 91 000 Erin Clarke cheer clinic and driver expense            192.21

    65685 02/29/2024 COAHOMA ISD 180 E 36 6412 75 001 0 91 000 Boys and Girls entry fees for tournament in Coahoma on March 4-5. (Jason            500.00

Froman-Golf)

    65686 02/29/2024 Colorado Wolves Boos 180 E 36 6412 82 001 0 91 000 Entry fee for Powerlifting meet on March 2nd in Colorado City  (Michael            490.00

Aleman-Powerlifting)

    65687 02/29/2024 Colorado Wolves Boos 180 E 36 6411 82 001 0 91 000 Coach/team meals for meet in Colorado City on March 2  (Michael             30.00

Aleman-Powerlifting)

    65687 02/29/2024 Colorado Wolves Boos 180 E 36 6412 82 001 0 91 000 Coach/team meals for meet in Colorado City on March 2  (Michael            170.00

Aleman-Powerlifting)

    65688 02/29/2024 DC Supply, LLC 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 PVC Male Adapter              1.99

    65689 02/29/2024 DENVER CITY ISD 180 E 36 6412 78 041 0 91 000 Entry fees for 7/8 grade girls track in Denver City on Feb. 27th. (Liz            200.00

Castro)

    65690 02/29/2024 DENVER CITY HIGH SCH 180 E 36 6412 78 001 0 91 000 Entry fees for JV and Varsity girls at Denver City on 2/29/24. (Rosemary            275.00

McCall-HS Girls Track)

    65691 02/29/2024 Denver City ISD Powe 180 E 36 6412 82 001 0 91 000 Entry fees for meet on Feb. 22nd in Denver City. (Collin            105.00

Justiss-Powerlifting)

    65692 02/29/2024 Denver City Athletic 180 E 36 6412 74 001 0 91 000 Entry fee for JV tournament on Feb. 22 in Denver City  (Jose Lucio-Tennis)            150.00

    65694 02/29/2024 FLORES, GABRIEL 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 Security officer at BB playoff games. (Gregg Moreland-Athletics)            210.00

    65695 02/29/2024 FRENSHIP HS BAND 199 E 36 6412 06 041 0 99 000 Symphonic Band concert clinic            250.00

    65695 02/29/2024 FRENSHIP HS BAND 199 E 36 6412 06 041 0 99 000 Honor Band concert clinic in Frenship            250.00

    65696 02/29/2024 GIBBS PRINTING 199 E 33 6399 00 105 0 99 000 Nurse Passes - South Elementary            574.70

    65697 02/29/2024 Harriman, Joshua 199 E 36 6299 25 001 0 99 000 Clinician fee for workshop on Feb. 28th  (Tommy Rodgers-Theatre/OAP)            250.00

    65698 02/29/2024 HELLAS CONSTRUCTION, 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 Softball Field Pitching Mound Turf Repair            750.00

    65699 02/29/2024 Hood, Jayli 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 Video worker at BB playoff games. (Gregg Moreland-Athletics)            250.00

    65700 02/29/2024 Howard Technology So 199 E 53 6499 33 999 0 99 000 Google Chrome OS Management Console-License            128.00

    65701 02/29/2024 HYDROTEX 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 BULK FILTER ELEMENT DIESEL          2,404.89

    65702 02/29/2024 INSURICA 199 E 41 6399 00 701 0 99 000 Notary Renewal for Bernett Hernandez             71.00

    65703 02/29/2024 Lake View High Schoo 180 E 36 6412 74 001 0 91 000 Entry for Varsity tennis tournament at Lakeview on Feb. 16-17  (Jose            200.00

Lucio-Tennis)

    65704 02/29/2024 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6411 06 041 0 99 000 Pre Uil concert and sight reading meals Frenship            930.00

    65704 02/29/2024 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6412 06 041 0 99 000 Pre Uil concert and sight reading meals Frenship             80.00

    65704 02/29/2024 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6419 06 041 0 99 000 Pre Uil concert and sight reading meals Frenship             60.00

    65705 02/29/2024 LAMESA MAILING/PACKI 199 E 41 6399 03 750 0 99 000 Mailing Service - 2023-2024 School Year          1,896.13

    65706 02/29/2024 LAMESA PRESS-REPORTE 199 E 12 6329 00 001 0 11 000 Subscription renewal to newspaper. (Israel Carrera-Library)             57.00
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    65707 02/29/2024 LEVELLAND MS RELAYS 180 E 36 6412 78 001 0 91 000 Entry fees for JV and Varsity girls track in Levelland on March 22.            250.00

(Rosemary McCall-HS Girls Track)

    65708 02/29/2024 LOCKNEY ATHLETICS 180 E 36 6411 82 001 0 91 000 Coach/team meals at Powerlifting in Loxkney on 1/31/24.  (Michael             24.00

Aleman-Powerlifting)

    65708 02/29/2024 LOCKNEY ATHLETICS 180 E 36 6412 82 001 0 91 000 Coach/team meals at Powerlifting in Loxkney on 1/31/24.  (Michael            176.00

Aleman-Powerlifting)

    65709 02/29/2024 LUBBOCK TRUCK SALES 199 E 34 6249 00 908 0 99 000 REPLACE ENGINE Harness on number 5  CREDIT INVOICE P101127281:01 APPLIED          1,153.11

    65710 02/29/2024 LUJAN, CRYSTAL 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 Custodial services at playoff games (Gregg Moreland-Athletics)            375.00

    65711 02/29/2024 MACGILL & CO. 199 E 33 6399 00 105 0 11 000 Nurse Supplies (lotion packets, otoscope, ETC)             96.89

    65711 02/29/2024 MACGILL & CO. 199 E 33 6399 00 041 0 99 000 Nurse supplies - M Desantos            361.90

    65712 02/29/2024 MARK HARRIS- HERFF J 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 23 000 Quote for Unified track team letter jackets ( Amber Johnson-SPED)            345.38

    65713 02/29/2024 MARTINEZ, JOSE II 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 Security officer at BB playoff game. (Gregg Moreland-Athletics)            105.00

    65714 02/29/2024 MasteryPrep, LLC 199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 11 000 MasteryPrep and CCMR Renewal         16,150.00

    65715 02/29/2024 MCCALL, ROSE 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 Books worker at BB playoff games. (Gregg Moreland-Athletics)            100.00

    65716 02/29/2024 MEDRANO, ANGIE 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 Custodial services at BB playoff games.  (Gregg Moreland-Athletics)            375.00

    65717 02/29/2024 MERAZ, PAMELA 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 Gate worker at BB playoff games. (Gregg Moreland-Athletics)            150.00

    65718 02/29/2024 MINCE, REBECCA 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 Clock worker at BB playoff games. (Gregg Moreland-Athletics)            250.00

    65719 02/29/2024 MONAHANS ATHLETICS 180 E 36 6499 76 001 0 91 000 Invoice for expenses for Bi-District game vs. Apine on 2/13/24. (Trenton            538.50

Jones-HS Girls Basketball)

    65720 02/29/2024 MORALES, JUDY 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 Gate worker at playoff games.  (Gregg Moreland-Athletics)            150.00

    65721 02/29/2024 MORELAND, GREGG 180 E 36 6411 71 001 0 91 000 Staff meals at UIL State Boys Basketball tournament in San Antonio on            320.00

March 6-10, 2024.  (Gregg Moreland-HS Boys Basketball)

    65722 02/29/2024 MORELAND, GREGG 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 Admin setup at BB playoff games. (Gregg Moreland-Athletics)            325.00

    65723 02/29/2024 MORENO-RODRIQUEZ, SA 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 Books worker at BB playoff games. (Gregg Moreland-Athletics)            150.00

    65724 02/29/2024 MSB CONSULTING GROUP 199 E 21 6299 00 999 0 11 000 Tx SHARS Medicaid Administration            665.25

    65725 02/29/2024 NUTRISLICE 240 E 35 6399 00 909 0 99 000 CHROMEBOX FOR CAFE          1,258.00

    65726 02/29/2024 ORTEGON, JUAN 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 Security officer at BB playoff game. (Gregg Moreland-Athletics)            105.00

    65727 02/29/2024 PAN-TEX PLYWOOD & LU 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Plywood and Supplies          1,343.60

    65728 02/29/2024 PLAINS ISD 180 E 36 6412 75 001 0 91 000 Entry fees for boys and girls golf tournaments in Plains on March 18-19            450.00

(Jason Froman-Golf)

    65729 02/29/2024 RODGERS, TOMMY 199 E 36 6411 25 001 0 99 000 Staff, student, sponsor meals for performance in Seminole on March 3.             33.00

(Tommy Rodgers-Theatre/OAP)

    65729 02/29/2024 RODGERS, TOMMY 199 E 36 6412 25 001 0 99 000 Staff, student, sponsor meals for performance in Seminole on March 3.            275.00

(Tommy Rodgers-Theatre/OAP)

    65729 02/29/2024 RODGERS, TOMMY 199 E 36 6419 00 001 0 99 000 Staff, student, sponsor meals for performance in Seminole on March 3.             22.00

(Tommy Rodgers-Theatre/OAP)

    65730 02/29/2024 RODGERS, TOMMY 199 E 36 6411 25 001 0 99 000 Staff, student, sponsor meals at technical practice in Denver City on             33.00

March 5. (Tommy Rodgers-Theatre/OAP)

    65730 02/29/2024 RODGERS, TOMMY 199 E 36 6412 25 001 0 99 000 Staff, student, sponsor meals at technical practice in Denver City on            275.00
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March 5. (Tommy Rodgers-Theatre/OAP)

    65730 02/29/2024 RODGERS, TOMMY 199 E 36 6419 00 001 0 99 000 Staff, student, sponsor meals at technical practice in Denver City on             22.00

March 5. (Tommy Rodgers-Theatre/OAP)

    65731 02/29/2024 RODGERS, TOMMY 199 E 36 6411 25 001 0 99 000 Staff, student, sponsor meals at UIL district contest in Denver City on             66.00

March 6th. (Tommy Rodgers-Theatre/OAP)

    65731 02/29/2024 RODGERS, TOMMY 199 E 36 6412 25 001 0 99 000 Staff, student, sponsor meals at UIL district contest in Denver City on            550.00

March 6th. (Tommy Rodgers-Theatre/OAP)

    65731 02/29/2024 RODGERS, TOMMY 199 E 36 6419 00 001 0 99 000 Staff, student, sponsor meals at UIL district contest in Denver City on             44.00

March 6th. (Tommy Rodgers-Theatre/OAP)

    65732 02/29/2024 RUMBELOW, ROBERT 199 E 11 6299 06 001 0 11 000 Clinician on Feb. 26th in Lamesa. (Sonia Carrion-Band)            200.00

    65733 02/29/2024 SCHOOL HEALTH CORPOR 199 E 33 6399 00 103 0 99 000 School Health-Nurse Supplies Please see Attachment-V. Soliz             83.30

    65734 02/29/2024 SHI-GOVERNMENT SOLUT 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 22 000 Adobe Subscription License Renewal for HS CTE          2,496.00

    65735 02/29/2024 SIMCO, PAULA 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 Clock worker at BB playoff games. (Gregg Moreland-Athletics)            250.00

    65736 02/29/2024 Sweetwater Tennis 180 E 36 6412 74 001 0 91 000 Entry fee for Varsity tournament in Sweetwater on March 1st. (Jose            175.00

Lucio-Tennis)

    65737 02/29/2024 TAHOKA ATHLETIC BOOS 180 E 36 6411 76 001 0 91 000 Coach/team meals at JV girls basketball tournament in Tahoka on Nov.             97.00

16-17-18. (Jones/Falkenbury-HS Girls BB)

    65737 02/29/2024 TAHOKA ATHLETIC BOOS 180 E 36 6412 76 001 0 91 000 Coach/team meals at JV girls basketball tournament in Tahoka on Nov.            512.00

16-17-18. (Jones/Falkenbury-HS Girls BB)

    65739 02/29/2024 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 41 6399 00 701 0 99 000 Notary Stamp for Bernett Hernandez             50.95

    65739 02/29/2024 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 11 000 Staples for copiers in workroom and CTE building. (Israel            126.34

Carrera-Office/CTE)

    65739 02/29/2024 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 22 000 Staples for copiers in workroom and CTE building. (Israel            218.66

Carrera-Office/CTE)

    65739 02/29/2024 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 17 001 0 11 000 Misc. supplies-chairs for classrooms. (Jason Froman-Math)          6,193.72

    65739 02/29/2024 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 11 000 General Supplies (crayons,markers,ETC)            649.48

    65739 02/29/2024 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 23 6399 00 105 0 11 000 General Supplies (crayons,markers,ETC)             36.20

    65739 02/29/2024 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 23 6399 00 041 0 99 000 office supplies            224.18

    65740 02/29/2024 JamesXChoreography 199 E 36 6399 63 041 0 91 000 Judge - Cheer Tryouts            450.00

    65741 02/29/2024 UIL MUSIC REGION 16 199 E 36 6412 06 041 0 99 000 UIL Music Region 16          1,000.00

    65742 02/29/2024 VERA, CHRISTINE 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 Gate worker at BB playoff games. (Gregg Moreland-Athletics)            100.00

    65743 02/29/2024 WALKER SIMS OIL COMP 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 UNLEADED AND DIESEL FUEL          6,364.28

    65744 02/29/2024 WATKINS, JESSICA 199 E 11 6299 06 001 0 11 000 Clinician for concert band. (Sonia Carrion-Band)            275.00

    65745 02/29/2024 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 180 E 36 6399 74 001 0 91 000 Tennis shirts for JV team. (Jose Lucio-Tennis)            144.00

    65746 02/29/2024 WEST TEXAS SOFTBALL 180 E 36 6299 81 001 0 91 000 Invoice for scrimmages on Feb. 5 and 10th.  (Vanessa Hernandez-Softball)            350.00

    65747 02/29/2024 WILDCAT MANUFACTURIN 180 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 000 Supplies for athletic equipment  (Jeremy Hernandez-Athletics)            220.00

    10071 02/28/2024 BOKF, NA 599 E 71 6599 00 999 0 99 000 School Building Bonds Series 2018            175.00

    10071 02/28/2024 BOKF, NA 599 E 71 6521 00 999 0 99 000 School Building Bonds Series 2018        124,400.00

    10072 02/28/2024 BOKF, NA 599 E 71 6599 00 999 0 99 000 School Building Bonds Series 2019            175.00
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    10072 02/28/2024 BOKF, NA 599 E 71 6521 00 999 0 99 000 School Building Bonds Series 2019        145,200.00

    10073 02/28/2024 BOKF, NA 599 E 71 6599 00 999 0 99 000 School Building Bonds Series 2020            175.00

    10073 02/28/2024 BOKF, NA 599 E 71 6521 00 999 0 99 000 School Building Bonds Series 2020        163,087.50

  

Totals for checks        909,858.12
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FUND  DESCRIPTION                        BALANCE SHEET           REVENUE           EXPENSE             TOTAL

180 ATHLETIC FUND              0.00          3,100.00         28,438.34         31,538.34

199 GENERAL OPERATING FUND              0.00              0.00        330,516.58        330,516.58

240 CAFETERIA FUND              0.00              0.00         98,841.59         98,841.59

244 FEDERAL VOCATIONAL-BASIC GRANT              0.00              0.00          2,550.61          2,550.61

429 LEP SSI CYCLE 3 GRANT              0.00              0.00         11,256.42         11,256.42

461 Food Bank              0.00              0.00          1,942.08          1,942.08

599 BOND DEBT              0.00              0.00        433,212.50        433,212.50

*** Fund Summary Totals ***              0.00          3,100.00        906,758.12        909,858.12

************************ End of report ************************


